
Late Bus Permission Form 

This year, Charlotte County Middle schools will utilize the services of a late bus for students 
Monday - Thursday. We hope this will allow more students the opportunity to be part of 
extracurricular activities and tutoring services. 

A few things to remember: 

 The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please
review with your child the route that he/she will need to take home. It is the
student’s responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from. Please review the
stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late
bus (see next page for the list of stops).

 Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.
 Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if

they violate bus rules and/or the Code of Student Conduct.

Late Bus Permission Slip 
Please complete this form that will allow your student to take the late bus home from after 
school activities. This information is necessary should we need to contact you. No student 
will be allowed to ride the late bus without this form being completed and signed by the 
parent/guardian. The late bus schedule does not apply to students on reassignment. By 
signing below, you and your student are agreeing and acknowledging to the above 
information. 

Permission is granted for ___________________________________________ to utilize the late bus 
after school. (Print Name)

Parent/Guardian name (print) 

_________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian signature 

 ____________________________________ 

Please sign and return this form to the main office before attempting to use 
the late bus. 

Route color School name



Vehicle: 
Trio: 
Distance: 

School(s): 
Name: 
Est.Time 
05:25PM 
05:46PM 
05:53PM 
05:57PM 
06:02PM 
06:05PM 

Vehicle: 
Trip: 
Distance: 

School(s): 
Name: 
Est.Time 
05:25PM 
05:39PM 
05:45PM 
05:48PM 
05:50PM 
05:51PM 
05:55PM 
06:02PM 
06:04PM 
06:07PM 

L.A. AINGER MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 

1801 Checkln: 06:01AM All Schools Serviced: L.A. Ainger Middle 
1801 Driver: OPEN OPEN 

24.343 Monitor: 

L.A. Ainger Middle
RED ROUTE LAM-E/C 1801 PM 

Stop Description Notes Load 
L.A. AINGER MIDDLE,7 LAM RAMP 0 
GASPARILLA RD & FISHERY RD 0 
HALLENDALE DR & APPLETON BLVD 0 
CALUMET BLVD & INGRAHAM BLVD 0 
DAVID BLVD & GRETCHEN AVE 0 
SUNNYBROOK BLVD & CARNEGIE AVE-STOP ON 0 
SUNNYBROOK 

1804 Checkln: 05:48AM All Schools Serviced: L.A. Ainger Middle 
1804 Driver: OPEN OPEN 

23. 767 Monitor: 

L.A. Ainger Middle 
ORANGE ROUTE LAM-E/C 1804 PM 

Stop Description Notes Load 
L.A. AINGER MIDDLE,7 LAM RAMP 0 
PARADE CIR & ROTONDA BLVD W 0 
SHORT ST & OSPREY RD 0 
10TH ST & MISSISSIPPI AVE 0 
SAN CASA RD & LEAR RD 0 
S MCCALL RD & FLAMINGO DR 0 
RIVERVIEW AVE & S BROADWAY 0 
WILLMINGTON BLVD & BERKELEY ST 0 
WILLMINGTON BLVD & FEISE ST 0 
GILLOT BLVD & LAMBRIGHT DR 0 

Dist 
2.873 
7.169 
5.906 
2.228 
3.500 
2.668 

Dist 
2.822 
2.339 
3.178 
2.054 
1.980 
0.607 
2.418 
5.383 
1.470 
1.516 

 The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please review with your child the
route that he/she will need to take home. It is the student’s responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from.
Please review the stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late bus (see next page
for the list of stops).
 Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.
 Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if they violate bus rules and/
or the Code of Student Conduct.

Please remember:


	ParentGuardian name print: 
	student name: 
	Route color: 
	School name: 


