

Late Bus Permission Form

This year, Charlotte County Middle schools will utilize the services of a late bus for students Monday - Thursday. We hope this will allow more students the opportunity to be part of extracurricular activities and tutoring services.

A few things to remember:

- ✓ The stops made by the late bus are <u>not</u> the same as the normal bus stops. Please review with your child the route that he/she will need to take home. It is the student's responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from. Please review the stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done <u>before</u> riding the late bus (see next page for the list of stops).
- ✓ Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.
- ✓ **Please remember that normal bus rules apply.** Students will be held accountable if they violate bus rules and/or the Code of Student Conduct.

Late Bus Permission Slip

Please complete this form that will allow your student to take the late bus home from after school activities. This information is necessary should we need to contact you. No student will be allowed to ride the late bus without this form being completed and signed by the parent/guardian. The late bus schedule does not apply to students on reassignment. By signing below, you and your student are agreeing and acknowledging to the above information.

Permission is granted for		to utilize the late bu		
after school.	(Print Name)			
Parent/Guardian name (print)	Parent/Guardian signature			
Route color	-	School name		

Please sign and return this form to the main office before attempting to use the late bus.

L.A. AINGER MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS ROUTES

Please remember:

Vehicle:

- The stops made by the late bus are not the same as the normal bus stops. Please review with your child the route that he/she will need to take home. It is the student's responsibility to know which stop to exit the bus from. Please review the stop, as well as the safest route home. This should be done before riding the late bus (see next page for the list of stops).
- ✓ Students will use their student ID badge to scan themselves on and off the bus.

Checkin: 06:01AM

Please remember that normal bus rules apply. Students will be held accountable if they violate bus rules and/ or the Code of Student Conduct.



Trip: Distance:	1801 24.343	Driver: Monitor:	OPEN OPEN					
School(s): Name:	L.A. Ainger Middle LAM-E/C 1801 PM		RED	ROUT	E			
Est.Time	Stop Description					Notes	Load	Dist
05:25PM	L.A. AINGER MID	DLE,7 LA	M RAMP				0	2.873
05:46PM	GASPARILLA RD	& FISHE	RY RD				0	7.169
05:53PM	HALLENDALE DE	R & APPL	ETON BLVD				0	5.906
05:57PM	CALUMET BLVD	& INGRA	HAM BLVD				0	2.228
06:02PM	DAVID BLVD & G	RETCHEN	N AVE				0	3.500
06:05PM	SUNNYBROOK E SUNNYBROOK	LVD & CA	ARNEGIE AVE-	STOP ON			0	2.668

All Schools Serviced:

L.A. Ainger Middle

Vehicle: Trip: Distance:	1804 1804 23.767	Checkin: Driver: Monitor:	05:48AM OPEN OPEN	All Schools Serviced:	L.A. Ainger Middle		
School(s): Name:	L.A. Ainger Middle LAM-E/C 1804 PM	0	RAN	GE ROUT	ΓΕ		
Est.Time	Stop Description				Notes	Load	Dist
05:25PM	L.A. AINGER MIDI	DLE,7 LAN	1 RAMP			0	2.822
05:39PM	PARADE CIR & RO	OTONDA E	BLVD W			0	2.339
05:45PM	SHORT ST & OSP	REY RD				0	3.178
05:48PM	10TH ST & MISSIS	SIPPI AVE	Ē			0	2.054
05:50PM	SAN CASA RD & I	EAR RD				0	1. 9 80
05:51PM	S MCCALL RD & F	LAMINGO	D DR			0	0.607
05:55PM	RIVERVIEW AVE 8	S BROA	DWAY			0	2.418
06:02PM	WILLMINGTON BI	VD & BEF	RKELEY ST			0	5.383
06:04PM	WILLMINGTON BI	VD & FEI	SE ST			0	1.470
06:07PM	GILLOT BLVD & L	AMBRIGH	IT DR			0	1.516